Memanbetsu Bihoro-Go Timetable (July 15 - October 9, 2017) 9
Qiﬁﬂﬂ%’lﬁ% H%%“ﬁ (2017 7/15~10/9) \m\m\\(ﬁ'\‘m\“

i
RBEEFTN\ADENSELHYET DOTI THRBEVNET,

Delays may occur due to traffic conditions, etc. Connections with flights, trains, or buses cannot be guaranteed.
Memanbetsu Airport = JR Bihoro Station = Bihoro Pass

LimplzEE = EIREREI = EIRIR

A A
Z & Al 2 # Memanbetsu Airport 9:30 9:30 13:30
- m _ . 9:50 9:50 13:50
x 15 ER gl JR Bihoro Station 10:00 10-00 14:00
E IR BT 1§ % £ Bihoro Museum %;J’;JRLS;J;* i l
fE ¥& Rikkyo 10:46 10:06 14:06
Ik @ & U ¥ A» Bihoro Spa 10:53 10:13 14:13
ES R I Bihoro Pass 11:15 10:35 14:35
Connecting bus bound for
JiEEBR. ERMAEPE Kawaylj O%sen and Lake 12:25%¢ 15:15% —REEGE
Mashu

Bihoro Pass = JR Bihoro Station = Memanbetsu Airport

XIRE = SRR =>WwplZE

From Kawayu Onsen and
EER#. NZRRAEMND Lake Mashuy(connecting 11:35% 14:457%% —RHBEGE
bus for Bihoro-Go bus)
A A
x i I Bihoro Pass 11:55 15:10 15:10
Ik @ % U [¥ A Bihoro Spa 12:15 15:30 15:30
& ¥ Rikkyo 12:22 15:37 15:37
* iR BT {8 ¥ £ Bihoro Museum ] %%;"EE’JRLS;S:;* !
o . . . 12:30 16:20 15:45
E Mg ER B JR Bihoro Station 19:35 16.25 1550
X @ Al 2T & MemanbetsuAirport]  12:55 16:45 16.:10

AHMEX. FEOABERUT/18 - 9/191XE K
AMEX. FAEDABERUT/18 + 9/19D#HELT
A Indicates special timetable for the following days: July 18, 24, 31, Aug. 7, 14, 21, 28, Sept. 4, 11, 19, 25, Oct. 2

1BEE /Fare KA/Adult Fi&/One-way ¥ 500

/NA/Child Fri&E/One-way ¥ 250
(% Bl 22 i ~ SENRER BT RS (X K A 300 - /)7 A 150  Memanbetsu Airport - JR Bihoro Station: Adult ¥300, child ¥150)
CHRARMEICKY—EEENERYET, EMIETHMEE<EELY, Fares may vary depending on passenger's route. Contact Akan Bus for details.

O EIRETEYEE I L FHEICOEFHELCIEMELRFETEET (ERD)
*Rest stop: for visiting museum etc. Museum admission is free for passengers.

@ X RiR~ IR R - ERAMAEIIERNZANETLTEYVET . (BLHFOEMOEHLESL ME/AX Tr0154-37-2221)

A connecting bus is available from Bihoro Pass to Kawayu Onsen and Lake Mashu. Contact Akan Bus for details. Tel. 0154-37-2221

O LRI EHE~EER-BENRI—ZF LR LT EER/NRHIET
LTHYFET, (BFHF0HELEbhEE HE/\ATel. 0152-43-4101) [‘m%/ “Zﬁﬁgﬁ / AKAN BUS Co. LTD

A bus service is available from Memambetsu Airport to Abashiri Station and Tel. (0154)37-2221
Abashiri Bus Terminal. Contact Abashiri Bus for details. Tel. 0152-43-4101 http://www.akanbus.co.jp




